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11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00

MIC302(BEN) VS 207:SKD
MIC302(ENG) VS 311:KKB
MIC302(EDU) JC 103:1.G
MIC302(HIS) VS 310:MR

MIC302(PO.SC.) VS 308:PS
MIC302(PHIL) VS 205:AB

MIC302(SANT) PC301/4:NM
MIC302(SANS) VS 309:NS

MIC302(MUC) VS 301:MD

MCC305

(N.M)
PC-301-D

MCC306

(B.T)

PC-301-D

PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Dept.: Santali BA (H) 3rd Semester 2024

ROUTINE: July 2024 - December 2024, w. e. f. 01 July 2024

2:00-3:00

MDC301(GR5) VS312:KNR
MDC302(GR1) VS 107: AB
MDC303(GR3) VS310: ST

BL302(GR2) VS207: MP

EVS301(GR4) VS305

3:00-4:00

MDC302(GR2) VS207: AM

MDC303(GR4) VS305: DC

BL302(GR1) VS 107

BL302(GR3) VS310 : MP

EVS301(GR5) VS312

MIC302(BEN) VS 207 :DD

MIC302(ENG) VS 311:SD
MIC302(EDU) JC 103:ND

MIC302(HIS) VS 310:RP

MIC302(PO.SC.) VS 308:AM

MIC302(PHIL) VS 205:UM

MIC302(SANT) PC301/4:NM
MIC302(SANS) VS 309:MR

MIC302(MUC) VS 301:SR

MCC305

(G.M)
PC-301-D

MCC306

(B.T)
PC-301-D

MDC302(GR1) VS 107: SPP
MDC303(GR3) VS310: SD
BL302(GR4) VS305 :DD

EVS301(GR2) VS207
EVS301(GR5) VS312

MDC302(GR2) VS207: AВ

MDC303(GR4) VS305: ST

BL302(GR1) VS 107:MP

BL302(GR5) VS312

VS301(GR3) VS310

MIC302(BEN) VS 207 :MP

MIC302(ENG) VS 311:TM

MIC302(EDU) JC 103:ND

MCC306

(R.M)

PC-301-D

LIB WORK SEC303 (B.T)
PC-301-D

MIC302(HIS) VS 310:KR

MIC302(PO.SC.) VS 308:SPP

MDC301(GR5)VS312:NS
MDC303(GR3)VS310: KKB
BL302 (GR2) VS207
BL302(GR4)VS305
EVS301(GR1) VS 107

MIC302(PHIL) VS 205:SI1

MIC302(SANT) PC301/4:NM

MIC302(SANS) VS 309:SB

MIC302(MUC) VS 301:AC

4:00-5:00

G.M- Dr. Gumda Mardi, N.M- Mr. Narayan Chandra Murmu, R.M- Mr. Raghunath Murmu, B.T- Mrs. Bharati Tudu

For MIC: DD- Dipali Rani Das, KKB-Knak Kanti Bera, LG-Laxman Ghorai, KR-Kakali Routh, AB-Amit Batabyal, KR-Kakali Routh, MP- Manoj Pramanick, TM-Trisha Metya, RP-Ranjit Panja, UM-Utpal
Mukherjee,RM-Raghunath Murmu, MR-Manik Roy,SKD- Sajal Kanti Dolai, DC-Debjoy Chanda, AM-Amaresh Mabapatra, SH-Sunia Hansda, KNR-Kashinath Ram, SPP-Subhra Protim Pramanick, TB-Tania
Bhattachaya, BT-Bharati Tudu, MD-Mrinal Dey. PS-Prasanta Sat, NS-Namita Saha, SD-Samir Dolai, ND-Nabanita Dutta, MR-Mahua Roy, SR-Swatilekha Roy,SB-Sudipta Barui, AC-Atunu Chowdhuri,PP.-
Pradip Panigrahi, KS-Kartik Senapati.

MDC: AM-Amaresh Mahapatra, SD-Samir Dolui, PS-Prasanta Sat, KKB-Knak Kanti Bera,SB-Sudipta Barui, SPP-Subhra Protim Pramanick, ST-Sovan Tripathi DC-Debjoy Chanda, AB-Anindita
Bhattacharya, KR-Kakali Routh, KNR-Kashinath Ram, NS-Namita Saha, SB-Sudipta Barui

For BL: MP-Manoj Pramanick, SKD- Sajal Kanti Dolai, DD-Dipali Rani Das,

Principal

Principal

Panskura Banamali College
(AUTONOMOUS)
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PANSKURA BANAMALI COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Dept.: Santali BA (H) 3rd Semester 2024

ROUTINE: July 2024 - December 2024, w. e. f. 01 July 2024
10:00-

11:00

x

11:00-12:00

MIC302(BEN) VS 207 :MP
MIC302(ENG) VS 311:DC
MIC302(EDU) JC 103:ND
MIC302(HIS) VS 310:KR

MIC302(PO.SC.) VS 308:PP
MIC302(PHIL) VS 205:TB
MIC302(SANT) PC301/4:GM
MIC302(SANS) VS 309:KNR
MIC302(MUC) VS 301:KS
MCC305 (G.M)
PC-301-D

12:00-1:00 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:00

MCC305

(G.M)
PC-301-D

LIB WORK SEC303 (R.M)
PC-301-D

MCC306

(R.M)

PC-301-D

LIB WORK SEC303 (R.M)
PC-301-D

☑

3:00-4:00

MDC302(GR2) VS207:SPP
MDC303(GR4) VS305:SD
EVS301(GR1) VS 107

EVS301(GR3) VS310

BL302(GR5) VS312 :SKD

MDC302(GR1) VS 107:PS
MDC301(GR5) VS312 :SB

EVS301(GR2) VS207
EVS301(GR4) VS305

4:00-5:00

G.M- Dr. Gumda Mardi, N.M- Mr. Narayan Chandra Murmu, R.M- Mr. Raghunath Murmu, B.T- Mrs. Bharati Tudп

For MIC: DD- Dipali Rani Das, KKB-Knak Kanti Bera, LG-Laxman Ghorai, KR-Kakali Routh, AB-Amit Batabyal, KR-Kakali Routh, MP- Manoj Pramanick, TM-Trisha Metya, RP-Ranjit Panja, UM-Utpal
Mukherjee, RM-Raghunath Murmu, MR-Manik Roy, SKD- Sajal Kanti Dolai, DC-Debjoy Chanda, AM-Amaresh Mahapatra, SH-Sunia Hansda, KNR-Kashinath Ram, SPP-Subhra Protim Pramanick, TB-Tania
Bhattachaya, BT-Bharati Tudu, MD-Mrinal Dey. PS-Prasanta Sat, NS-Namita Saha, SD-Samir Dolai, ND-Nabanita Dutta, MR-Mahua Roy, SR-Swatilekha Roy,SB-Sudipta Barui, AC-Atunu Chowdhuri, PP-Pradip Panigrahi, KS-Kartik Senapati.

MDC: AM-Amaresh Mahapatra, SD-Samir Dolui, PS-Prasanta Sat, KKB-Knak Kanti Bera,SB-Sudipta Barui, SPP-Subhra Protim Pramanick, ST-Sovan Tripathi, DC-Debjoy Chanda, AB-Anindita
Bhattacharya, KR-Kakali Routh, KNR-Kashinath Ram, NS-Namita Saha, SB-Sudipta Barui

For BL: MP-Manoj Pramanick, SKD- Sajal Kanti Dolai, DD-Dipali Rani Das,

For EVS: AA-AnanyaAdhikary, MP- MoumitaPatra, RP- RanitaPramanik, PM- Prasenjit Mal, PM-Pradip Mandal, SM- SubrataMaiti, AA- Ardhendu Adak, KR- Kakali Rout, TB- Taniya
Bhattayacharya, PS- Palash Shit, LG-Laxman Ghorai, MR- Manik roy, MD- MrinalDey

Principal

Principal
Panskura Banamali College

(AUTONOMOUS)


